
Sydney Provincial Court
Cases Scheduled For July 2, 2025

In Sydney Night Court

19-JUN-2025 13:41Ref: scheduled_cases 

ADULT

8831939

8833678

8836090

8875958

8876141

8877090

8877091

8882245

8884864

8885141

8885190

8885193

8885242

8885245

8885286

Case

GREWAL, GAURAVJEET

ADITYA, ADITYA

BOUTILIER, ROBERT J

MACDOUGALL, JOSEPH

OJO, OLUSEYI JOHN

KATARIA, YUGAL

KATARIA, YUGAL

OUNI, HAMZA

SINGH, KARANBEER

GOULD, KASHTIN

CRANE, MATTHEW TYLER

CRANE, MATTHEW TYLER

PATEL, PARTH B

PATEL, PARTH B

KATARIA, YUGAL

Name

982813-2

1005359-1

649979-4

396152-9

1014218-1

1012307-1

1012307-1

1013711-1

1014194-1

915023-2

956209-2

956209-2

1000017-2

1000017-2

1012307-1

Person

MVA 114(A)

MVA 106A(B)

MVA 125(1)(A)

MVA 37(1)(A)

MVA 106A(A)

MVA 184(4)

VIR 26(2)(B)

MVA 100(2)

MVA 106A(B)

MVA 106A(A)

MVA 163(1)

MVA 37(1)(A)

MVA 230(1)

MVA 287(2)

MVA 106A(B)

Charge

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

Time

Trial Hearing

Trial Hearing

Trial Hearing

Plead Guilty Make 
Submission To Penalty
Plead Guilty Make 
Submission To Penalty
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Guilty Make 
Submission To Penalty
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial

Hearing ReasonFedAlias

Case

Age

Mnths


