Ref: scheduled\_cases

## 19-JUN-2025 13:41

## Sydney Provincial Court Cases Scheduled For July 2, 2025 In Sydney Night Court

			•	_
A	ப	u	_	

Case	Name	Person Alias	Charge	Fed	Time	Hearing Reason	Case Age Mnths
8831939	GREWAL, GAURAVJEET	982813-2	MVA 114(A)		06:00 pm	Trial Hearing	
8833678	ADITYA, ADITYA	1005359-1	MVA 106A(B)		06:00 pm	Trial Hearing	
8836090	BOUTILIER, ROBERT J	649979-4	MVA 125(1)(A)		06:00 pm	Trial Hearing	
8875958	MACDOUGALL, JOSEPH	396152-9	MVA 37(1)(A)		06:00 pm	Plead Guilty Make Submission To Penalty	
8876141	OJO, OLUSEYI JOHN	1014218-1	MVA 106A(A)		06:00 pm	Plead Guilty Make Submission To Penalty	
8877090	KATARIA, YUGAL	1012307-1	MVA 184(4)		06:00 pm	Trial	
8877091	KATARIA, YUGAL	1012307-1	VIR 26(2)(B)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8882245	OUNI, HAMZA	1013711-1	MVA 100(2)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8884864	SINGH, KARANBEER	1014194-1	MVA 106A(B)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8885141	GOULD, KASHTIN	915023-2	MVA 106A(A)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8885190	CRANE, MATTHEW TYLER	956209-2	MVA 163(1)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8885193	CRANE, MATTHEW TYLER	956209-2	MVA 37(1)(A)		06:00 pm	Plead Guilty Make Submission To Penalty	
8885242	PATEL, PARTH B	1000017-2	MVA 230(1)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8885245	PATEL, PARTH B	1000017-2	MVA 287(2)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8885286	KATARIA, YUGAL	1012307-1	MVA 106A(B)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	